
 
 

Safeguarding Team  

College Safeguarders – Curriculum Areas  

Name: Kirsteen Newman Email:  kirsteen.newman@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title:  Curriculum Manager Health & Social Care  

 

Name:  Joanne Warwick Email: joanne.warwick@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title:  Curriculum Manager Hospitality, Legal and 
Police 

 

Name: Angela Reid Email: angela.reid@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Curriculum Manager Early Education & 
Childcare 

 

Name: Margaret Campbell Email: margaret.campbell@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Curriculum Manager Hairdressing, Beauty and 
Make-up 

 

Name: Rhona Keys Email: rhona.keys@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Curriculum Manager Social Services & Care 

 

Name: Liz Woods Email: liz.woods@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Curriculum Manager Business Management & 
Media 

 

Name: James Jamieson Email: james.jamieson@slc.ac.uk  

Job Title: Curriculum Manager Building Service 
Engineering 

 

Name: Nicola Murray Email: nicola.murray@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Curriculum Manager Built Environment 

 

Name:  Alisdair McTavish  Email: alisdair.mctavish@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Curriculum Manager Carpentry & 
Joinery/Timber 

  

 

Name: Fraser Waugh Email: fraser.waugh@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Curriculum Manager Wet Trades 

 

College Safeguarders – Services to Support Learners & Departments  

Name: Mandy Murray Email:  mandy.murray@slc.ac.uk 
 Job Title:  Depute Head of Student Services   

 

Name:  Karen Pirie Email: karen.pirie@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title:  Mental Health, Safeguarding and Wellbeing 
Manager (Designated person for care 
experienced learners, carers, estranged and 
veterans and their family) 

 

Name: Gary McIntosh Email: gary.mcintosh@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Head of Human Resources  

 

Name: Chris Sumner Email: chris.sumner@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Head of Management Information Systems 

 

Name: Craig Ferguson Email: craig.ferguson@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Head of Facilities 
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Name: Karen McFarlane Email: karen.mcfarlane@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Rural Academy Alternative Funding 

 

Name: Natalie Black  Email: natalie.black@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Finance Assistant   

 

Name: Kayleigh Wither Email: kayleigh.wither@slc.ac.uk 

Job Title: Student President  
 
 
 


